
 

 

TABLE 6 

Score of the individual candidate admitted arranged in order or merit (VACANT POSITION) for year 
2020-2021 

 

List of candidate who have been offered admission 

14.2: Score of individual candidate admitted arranged in order of merit 

Sr. No. Application ID Candidate Name 
CET 

Percentile 
JEE 

Percentile 
Merit Marks 

1 EN20153990 QUAZI SYED SAUBAAN SYED SHOEBUDDIN 90.3542   90.3542062 

2 EN20127849 ALI DEENA SYED AZHAR 89.4292 64.569 89.4291588 

3 EN20123544 MAHESHRAM HARSHAL DINESH 88.5203 43.57 88.5203005 

4 EN20111860 SHEIKH ASHAR SHEIKH AFSAR 87.8844 81.666 87.8843743 

5 EN20159713 MALLICK SHAGIL SHAHZAD 85.8119 66.778 85.8119289 

6 EN20147528 JUNAID SHEIKH 84.9498 68.546 84.9497763 

7 EN20177488 BUSHRA AKHTAR MOHAMMAD FIROZ KHAN 83.7585 61.811 83.7584549 

8 EN20164772 MALIK AAMNA AMJAD 82.2475 40.686 82.2474597 

9 EN20150188 DASS RACHEL VIJESH 81.6411 37.756 81.6410862 

10 EN20132807 GAYAKWAD KRUNAL MURLIDHAR 81.503 48.533 81.5030386 

11 EN20198756 KHAN MOHAMMAD TALIB MAIJUDDIN 80.5424   80.5423782 

12 EN20173791 SHEIKH SOFIYA MOHAMMAD YASIN 79.406   79.4059745 

13 EN20163599 KAMBLE SHASHWAT SHANTILAL 76.8724 17.534 76.8723787 

14 EN20242142 MOHAMMAD SOHEL YUNUS 76.3657   76.3657465 

15 EN20142457 ZINGRE ABHAY ANANDKUMAR 75.1528 62.172 75.1527993 

16 EN20129975 NAGDAWANE AASTHA AMIT 75.0354   75.0354492 

17 EN20133339 QAEM RAZA SAJJAD HUSAIN 74.8088 55.966 74.8087576 

18 EN20155703 TAWLE PRATIK PRAMOD 74.3379 75.47 74.3378698 

19 EN20151781 THAKUR ANUJ SHAILENDRA 71.6975 73.127 73.1273916 

20 EN20124007 NIKOSE TANUSHREE GOVARDHAN 59.1577 72.889 72.8887969 

21 EN20155407 RAHIM MARIUM RUKHAMA KALIM UR RAHIM 72.6935 43.57 72.6935089 

22 EN20198816 SONTAKKE AACHAL SANJAY 72.5415   72.5414964 

23 EN20145168 HADIYA BEG AARIF BEG 71.6975   71.6974982 

24 EN20207352 WAHANE TUSHAR SANJAY 71.6468   71.6468304 

25 EN20196768 SHAH KHUSHBU NASER 71.5655   71.5655226 

26 EN20150855 BHAISARE RITIK RAJESH 71.3624   71.3623956 

27 EN20146046 MESHRAM RIHANT RAVINDRA 71.109   71.1089781 

28 EN20143614 ZINGARE SHANTANU PRASHANT 70.8037 82.835 70.8036549 

29 EN20203665 GOSETWAR SHWETA VAIJANATH   70.375 70.3751491 

30 EN20121589 SHEIKH RUMMAN AHMAD ABDUL REHAN 70.0899 70.506 70.0898915 

31 EN20122612 SHREYA RAJGIRE 44.4831 70.039 70.0394263 

32 EN20220175 JAMBHULKAR YASH ARJUN 69.7947   69.7947431 

33 EN20145467 SAURABH THAKRE   68.597 68.596806 

34 EN20161511 CHIMANKAR DIKSHANT RAJKUMAR 68.4657   68.4657413 

35 EN20221949 DHABARDE YASH VIJAY 40.1647 68.444 68.4444935 



36 EN20143885 SHAIKH BILAL WASIM 68.2412 80.984 68.2411805 

37 EN20162012 MOHD ARHAN KAIF 68.2318 83.26 68.231777 

38 EN20180725 MOHAMMED FARHAN MOHAMMED IRFAN   68.13 68.130492 

39 EN20124915 SHAIKH IRFAN 11.2824 68.1 68.0996227 

40 EN20152575 BHATT LAXMI HARSHAD 68.0661   68.0660974 

41 EN20156505 ADIBA KHAN SAJID 68.0661 35.19 68.0660974 

42 EN20157125 KHAN SHAZAD ANISH AHMED 68.0661 68.13 68.0660974 

43 EN20112330 KHAMGAONWALA BURHANUDDIN ARIF 44.7581 67.006 67.0064296 

44 EN20212588 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD SAAD MOHAMMAD SAYEED 0.41941 67.003 67.0027134 

45 EN20224452 ANSARI JISHAN AHMAD NASRULLAH 66.9448 70.213 66.9447726 

46 EN20129511 PASHA ANAM SHOEB 66.8079 19.155 66.8079211 

47 EN20155327 KUMBHARE AKSHAY BHARAT 66.7004 39.418 66.7004305 

48 EN20144927 WAGH AMAN JANARDAN 66.5876 14.966 66.5876028 

49 EN20150613 QURESHI AYMAN FIRDOUS PARVEZ AKHTAR 66.5277 14.966 66.5276503 

50 EN20129812 KHAN MOHD ABUSAD MOHD MUSLIM 66.4468   66.4468478 

51 EN20260913 CHAURE AYUSHI ASHOK     66.25 

52 EN20124384 KHAN ABDUL ZAYED ARSHAD 66.1859 78.549 66.1858576 

53 EN20261294 BHAMBORE DUSHYANT BHIMRAO 65.4062   65.4062424 

54 EN20118396 INDURKAR ANUSH RAVINDRA 65.2824 40.606 65.28235 

55 EN20144922 SURAJ RAMASHRAY CHAUHAN 65.0496 56.981 65.0496408 

56 EN20133341 ALTAMASH SHAIKH 65.0496 34.302 65.0496408 

57 EN20164434 GADGE RAJAT SUDHAKAR   65.031 65.0307172 

58 EN20202594 TAPASE ADITYA PRAMOD   65.031 65.0307172 

59 EN20131709 BAMBOLE SALONI HARISH 64.3014   64.3014156 

60 EN20206041 MANDAPE VAIBHAVI SANGPAL 64.3014 31.764 64.3014156 

61 EN20153410 LANJEWAR SAURABH ASHISH 64.0086   64.0086029 

62 EN20126750 SYED MEHVISH ANJUM IRFAN ALI 63.4002   63.4002446 

63 EN20146971 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD FAIYYAZ MOHAMMAD ABID 62.8864   62.8864315 

64 EN20261301 TANZEEM SAHER ANSAR AHMAD     62.42 

65 EN20260815 MUSAIB AKHTAR ABDUL RASHEED     61.45 

66 EN20168580 MOHAMMAD FURQUAN NATIQUE IRFAN AHMAD 61.3999 67.859 61.3998819 

67 EN20158115 MOHAMMAD ABU TALIB EHSAN HUSSAIN 61.2534   61.2533921 

68 EN20141534 GAIKWAD SIMRAN RAHUL 60.4137 34.982 60.4137126 

69 EN20178676 PAL TRUSHALI DILIP 59.4868 57.936 59.4867635 

70 EN20185214 DHAWALE SHALINI VILAS 59.4507 19.249 59.4507403 

71 EN20197653 GONDANE AYUSHI GOPICHAND 59.3186 27.365 59.3186035 

72 EN20155954 SONTAKKE TRUPTI PAWAN 59.1577   59.1576541 

73 EN20183294 MOHAMMED SADIQUE MOHAMMED JAMEEL 59.0298 49.642 59.0298287 

74 EN20154246 AFFAN PARVEZ IQBAL AHMAD 58.7919   58.7919039 

75 EN20125488 SHEIKH SUFIYAN SHEIKH JAVED 58.633 57.424 58.6329715 

76 EN20134807 AKASH PURUSHOTTAM MANEKAR 57.9531   57.9531237 

77 EN20214665 QURESHI ADIBA MAJAZ AHMAD 57.9531   57.9531237 

78 EN20120458 JYOTIRMAY SHEKHAR KALBANDE 57.6372   57.6372401 

79 EN20159812 TABSHEER ANSARI 50.1539 57.424 57.4239924 

80 EN20197977 MADKE REWA OMPRAKASH 55.826 30.762 55.8259837 

81 EN20167209 GANVIR TUSHAR MADAN 55.404   55.4039874 

82 EN20123554 GAJBHIYE RONIT SUNIL 55.3174 55.616 55.3173743 

83 EN20144157 SAYYED AYAZ VAHEED 54.6299 42.236 54.6298641 

84 EN20168875 SHEIKH MOHD ASHAR ISRAIL 54.6299 23.963 54.6298641 



85 EN20146386 KHAIRKAR GAYATRI KISHOR 54.6298 53.574 54.6297858 

86 EN20158647 RANGARI PRAVIN GAJANAN 54.1568   54.1568222 

87 EN20261460 BHUSHANWAR YASH SANDEEP   53.379 53.3790575 

88 EN20124462 MOHD MAAVIYA ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI 53.1698   53.1697881 

89 EN20179917 FALE ADITYA SURENDRA 52.9257   52.9257123 

90 EN20249247 SANGOLE ANIKET JAYAPRAKASH   52.874 52.8740068 

91 EN20212241 SHENDE ASTHA ANIL   52.771 52.7710985 

92 EN20177884 YEDLABADKAR DHANANJAY MANOJ 52.4564 59.486 52.4564184 

93 EN20178421 KAZI TABINDA SEHER IQBAL AHEMAD 51.1953 59.681 51.1953015 

94 EN20151066 PATHAN MOHAMMAD IZHAR FIROZ KHAN 50.9893 38.605 50.9892798 

95 EN20149007 ABDUL RAHMAN MOHAMMAD ASLAM 50.8065   50.8064516 

96 EN20124380 SHAIKH ABDUL UZAIR ABDUL SALEEM 49.5146   49.5146451 

97 EN20179612 AKBANI MOHAMMAD HUSAIN MOHAMMAD ARIF 49.4728   49.4727527 

98 EN20160429 KHAN SAHIL MEHRUDIN 49.3169   49.3169168 

99 EN20144838 BAGDE KASHISH GANESH 48.1429   48.1429399 

100 EN20204166 YADAV LOKESH GANESH 47.7783 3.644 47.7783049 

101 EN20174064 KECHE SAMIKSHA PRASHANT 47.7446 12.285 47.7445862 

102 EN20247495 AMBADARE ATUL TARACHAND 46.8918   46.8917612 

103 EN20248915 SHEIKH MUSKAN MEHAMOOD 46.8918   46.8917612 

104 EN20215608 BAGDE SAKSHI SUDHAKAR 46.7882   46.7882164 

105 EN20217485 SANOBER TAHSEEN ATEEQUE 46.3425   46.3424806 

106 EN20134062 NIDHI PRADEEP MESHRAM 46.3425   46.3424806 

107 EN20207155 DAMBHARE KIRAN ISHWAR 45.7227 54.323 45.7227139 

108 EN20153783 KHAN AKSA AARIF   44.441 44.4405329 

109 EN20124329 BANKAR ADITYA VIKRAM 43.4095 37.264 43.4094761 

110 EN20120788 MOHD NAVED JAVED ANJUM 43.4095 48.619 43.4094761 

111 EN20114940 NEEMUCHWALA MEHLAM SHABBIR 43.3154 63.213 43.3153897 

112 EN20159897 SUMAIRA ANJUM 41.7487 24.133 41.7486972 

113 EN20144016 DHOMNE VAISHNAVI PRAMOD 41.3993 36.584 41.3993202 

114 EN20222699 WASNIK AKSHAY SUNIL 40.4706   40.4705684 

115 EN20224367 NIKHARE PIYUSH SHYAM 38.2409   38.2409019 

116 EN20183066 PATIL MRUNALI DHANRAJ 38.2409 21.446 38.2409019 

117 EN20152122 PATHAN JUNAID SUBHAN 37.0602 38.707 37.0602202 

118 EN20261866 SIDAM TRISHALA CHANDRAKANT   36.934 36.9338201 

119 EN20121200 CHATRE SANSKRUTI SUNIL 36.8262 15.517 36.8261928 

120 EN20151849 NAGPURE HARSHAL MAHADEO 36.8262 17.842 36.8261928 

121 EN20151217 BHARAJ MANAV SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 36.7977   36.7976787 

122 EN20181059 GAIKWAD AKANSHA SHANKAR 36.7977 47.146 36.7976787 

123 EN20221200 MOHAMMAD MUNSIF MATEEN KHAN 36.7977   36.7976787 

124 EN20152897 KHAN AYAN HARIS 36.2153   36.2152983 

125 EN20208646 SHELAR URJASWAL HARSHAD 36.2153   36.2152983 

126 EN20153187 AADIL AFSAR KHAN 36.1998   36.1998499 

127 EN20206000 KARADE SAHIL SANJAY 35.6415   35.6415304 

128 EN20261678 TELGOTE ANIKET KAILASH 35.0079   35.0078753 

129 EN20153063 THAKUR AYUSH PAWAN 34.5488 12.285 34.5488309 

130 EN20116895 FIRDAUS FATEMA IQBAL HUSSAIN 34.5488   34.5488309 

131 EN20219870 SHARIF KHAN SHABBIR KHAN 34.0528   34.0528096 

132 EN20145161 
MOHAMMAD SAAD AKHTAR MASOOD AKHTAR 
ANSARI 33.3333   33.3333333 

133 EN20200355 MOHAMMAD ATHAR MOHAMMAD ASHFAQUE 33.3333 7.2517 33.3333333 



134 EN20158303 GHODESWAR KHUSHI AMHENDRA 33.2795   33.2795222 

135 EN20217050 JAGZAPE SAMYAK SOPAN 32.8633 58.132 32.8632605 

136 EN20247441 HADKE PRATIK DURYODHAN 32.8633   32.8632605 

137 EN20131537 DONGRE PRONISHA MANOHAR 32.0472 29.224 32.0471506 

138 EN20148186 KHAN HAARIS AZIZ   31.984 31.9844808 

139 EN20249970 ANSARI FAIZ ALAUDDIN 31.3096   31.3095917 

140 EN20200848 NANDESHWAR KHUSHBOO HANSRAJ 31.3096   31.3095917 

141 EN20205488 GAJBHIYE PRIYANSHU VIJAY   30.484 30.4835081 

142 EN20202142 TEMBHURNE GUNGUN PANKAJ   30.484 30.4835081 

143 EN20220321 PATIL ADITYA NITESH   29.856 29.8564768 

144 EN20260656 SANKALE SANYOG DEVENDRA 29.4891 36.584 29.4890727 

145 EN20116342 AHKTER FARHAN MOHAMMED IMRAN 29.4873 86.458 29.4872892 

146 EN20120611 ZAIDUR RAHMAN QURESH FAZALUR RAHMAN 29.2602   29.2601551 

147 EN20175634 KHAN SARKHAS ALAM 28.2129   28.2128596 

148 EN20229419 GODSELWAR PRATHAM   27.544 27.5436573 

149 EN20224514 QADRI OWAIS IRSHAD AHMAD 26.6028   26.6027561 

150 EN20152809 AHMAD KARIN ANAM EJAZ 26.5477 44.405 26.547744 

151 EN20155993 FAROOQUI NAMRA SAMI IRFAN 26.2991   26.2991295 

152 EN20118596 JANBANDHU JAGRUTI PRAMOD 26.2991 17.842 26.2991295 

153 EN20157043 GHODESWAR SARTHAK PRAVIN 26.0739 53.219 26.0739011 

154 EN20155053 SAYEED AMESHA SHAHID AHMAD 25.1732 50.77 25.1731725 

155 EN20153426 SHEIKH ASFIYA SABA ABDUL JAMEEL 24.7075   24.7074636 

156 EN20178599 FERNANDEZ MELLISSA RAYMOND 23.6497   23.6497475 

157 EN20154237 KHAN SHOEB JAVED 23.5047   23.5047219 

158 EN20115622 ALAM UZAIR MAKSUD 23.1246 24.848 23.1246308 

159 EN20163015 JAWWAD KHAN NUSRAT KHAN 23.0898   23.089774 

160 EN20156412 KHAN MOHD ZAKARIA MUZAFFAR ZAFAR 22.6958 66.053 22.6958045 

161 EN20167794 SIDDIQUI MD ASHHAR RAZA MUKIM AHMED 22.3397 8.3288 22.3397367 

162 EN20200644 MOHAMMAD ATIB KAMIL MUJAHID 22.0731 47.034 22.0730987 

163 EN20247176 LONARE APARNA BHARAT 21.4906   21.4906113 

164 EN20163013 BHAJIKHAYE LAJJA VISHAL 21.4906 11.297 21.4906113 

165 EN20214387 ANSARI ASIF ALAMGIR   20.247 20.2468881 

166 EN20178312 MESHRAM SHIVAM SANJAY 20.2276   20.2276213 

167 EN20155437 KHAN ATIF AZHAR 20.2276   20.2276213 

168 EN20119594 SHEIKH AALIYA ASHIF 19.485 13.286 19.4849646 

169 EN20128285 SHEIKH DANISH BABBU 19.3045   19.3044653 

170 EN20243207 ABDUL MANNAN ANSARI   19.249 19.2492929 

171 EN20218416 ALI FAIZAN AFTAB 17.2099 83.682 17.2098712 

172 EN20152666 KANFADE PRERNA PRADIP 16.9155 39.418 16.9155059 

173 EN20146548 SAYAD AMANUDDIN SAYAD FAHIMUDDIN 16.9155   16.9155059 

174 EN20261439 ERAM FATEMA MOHAMMAD SHAFEE 16.8735   16.8734701 

175 EN20152416 MESHRAM MITALI PANKAJ 16.6128   16.6127829 

176 EN20121751 PATIL NIKITA SIDDHARTH 16.1126   16.1126187 

177 EN20178057 MOHAMMAD AAFTAB MOHAMMAD MUSHTAQUE 16.1126   16.1126187 

178 EN20121553 ANSARI SAUD ABDUR REHMAN EJAZ ANEES 15.7002   15.7002233 

179 EN20204537 UMAIR ASHAS ANSARI 15.7002   15.7002233 

180 EN20151821 BHUTE CHETAN MORESHWAR 14.7367   14.736657 

181 EN20149035 MANDAPE SUMIT BHUPESH   14.592 14.5923254 

182 EN20223331 JANBANDHU RUPALI PRASHANT   14.592 14.5923254 



183 EN20155322 RAMTEKE RITIK ROSHAN 14.4003 52.142 14.4002701 

184 EN20164291 IRPACHI MATTHEW RAMKRISHNA 13.5831 61.469 13.5830691 

185 EN20152839 ALI SYED SAVEZ SYED REHMAT 13.4837   13.4837178 

186 EN20211343 BELEKAR SHREYASH RAJIV   13.373 13.3733173 

187 EN20225354 NINAVE NISHIGANDHA WAMAN 12.7953   12.7953337 

188 EN20147307 GONADE YASH PRAMOD 12.3706   12.3706299 

189 EN20212720 SHARIB HAIDER CHIRAGH ALI 12.3706   12.3706299 

190 EN20173029 SANIKA RANJEET DHUME 12.3678 59.496 12.3677962 

191 EN20203879 PATHAN AHAMAD RAZA MUSTAFA 12.3678   12.3677962 

192 EN20152342 PILLEWAR RAKSHA ANIL 12.3497 22.511 12.349665 

193 EN20117609 ABU OBAIDA KHAN   12.313 12.3130137 

194 EN20155929 HATIPACHEL HIMANSHU SUNIL 11.2824 49.651 11.2823538 

195 EN20156941 
MOHAMMAD LOOT ANSARI MOHD NAYEEM 
ANSARI 11.2582   11.2581686 

196 EN20128159 SYED MUZZAMMIL SYED SAUD 11.2582 13.29 11.2581686 

197 EN20152332 SHEIKH HUZAIF KHALID 11.1102   11.1101601 

198 EN20228635 SK SHABAAZ SK KAMRUDDIN 11.1102   11.1101601 

199 EN20214359 BOKADE AASTHA SHANKAR 11.1102 62.57 11.1101601 

200 EN20226044 MOHAMMAD ATIF MOHAMMAD SABIR 10.982 47.041 10.9819734 

201 EN20127972 SHEIKH MOHD FARHAN MOHD IRSHAD 10.982 30.484 10.9819734 

202 EN20156837 SHEIKH MOHD HAMZA MUSHTAQUE 10.7058   10.7058476 

203 EN20219516 MESHRAM BHAVI PADMAKAR 10.4194   10.4194144 

204 EN20199145 SHEIKH MOHD SAHIL MOHD ZAKIR 10.2389   10.238879 

205 EN20157388 FAROOQUI MOHD AHSAN IFHAMULLAH 9.2398   9.2398048 

206 EN20200008 KHAN MOHD BILAL ABDUL RASHEED 8.85263 59.436 8.8526285 

207 EN20146939 MOHAMMAD DANISH IRFAN AHMAD 8.56405   8.5640488 

208 EN20119521 ANAM FIRDOUS NAIM AHMAD 8.52416   8.5241627 

209 EN20137242 MD MERAJ ANSARI   7.9271 7.9271071 

210 EN20155822 
MOHAMMAD AMMAR ZAFAR ANSARI AMEEN 
ZAFAR ANSARI 7.64077   7.6407734 

211 EN20154649 DHOKE SANJANA KAILAS 7.41997 72.925 7.4199686 

212 EN20172213 TANDEKAR KUNAL RAMKRUSHNA 7.41997   7.4199686 

213 EN20169483 NASRE BHUWAN MAROTI 7.17661   7.1766096 

214 EN20153418 NIMAVAT ANUPAM NEMDAS 7.06831 47.041 7.0683112 

215 EN20178573 GALPHAT VINIT PRAVIN 6.07721 31.627 6.0772062 

216 EN20133834 SIDRA JAMAL ZAKIR JAMAL 6.05509   6.0550914 

217 EN20148685 SHEIKH MOHD SAIF MOHD SHARIF 5.6263   5.6263041 

218 EN20218170 KHAN MOHSIN AKRAM MOBIN AHEMED 4.74898 77.902 4.7489824 

219 EN20231182 SAYYED KABIR SAYYED SALIM 4.23343   4.2334289 

220 EN20146666 OBEROI PRABHDEEP KAUR GURNAM SINGH 3.79883   3.7988344 

221 EN20154991 
ANSARI MOHAMMAD ZISHAN MOHD TARIQUE 
RAZA 3.7483 31.984 3.7483039 

222 EN20204121 SOMKUWAR HARSH RAVINDRA 3.74336 31.627 3.743355 

223 EN20118108 KHWAJA BILQEES SHABEEH BADRUDDUJA 3.68056   3.6805615 

224 EN20223161 KAMBLE VANSHITA SUNIL 1.96013 30.386 1.9601301 

225 EN20149605 WASNIK RUCHIKA PRAKASH 1.59206 17.534 1.5920568 

226 EN20156300 BUCHE AACHAL CHHATRAPATI 1.05881 18.249 1.0588138 

227 EN20208816 KHAN AKRAM MUSTAK 0.5973   0.5973041 

228 EN20200963 DHAKULKAR OM VILAS 0.5088 24.848 0.5087997 

229 EN20261123 CHAWARIYA KHUSHBU SANJIV 0.26289   0.2628901 

 



 

 

 

 

14.3 List of candidate who have been offered admission 

Sr. No 
Application 

ID 
Candidate Name 

Course Name 

1 EN20247495 AMBADARE ATUL TARACHAND Civil Engineering 

2 EN20144838 BAGDE KASHISH GANESH Civil Engineering 

3 EN20150855 BHAISARE RITIK RAJESH Civil Engineering 

4 EN20261460 BHUSHANWAR YASH SANDEEP Civil Engineering 

5 EN20260913 CHAURE AYUSHI ASHOK Civil Engineering 

6 EN20154649 DHOKE SANJANA KAILAS Civil Engineering 

7 EN20178573 GALPHAT VINIT PRAVIN Civil Engineering 

8 EN20174064 KECHE SAMIKSHA PRASHANT Civil Engineering 

9 EN20148186 KHAN HAARIS AZIZ Civil Engineering 

10 EN20198756 KHAN MOHAMMAD TALIB MAIJUDDIN Civil Engineering 

11 EN20200008 KHAN MOHD BILAL ABDUL RASHEED Civil Engineering 

12 EN20247176 LONARE APARNA BHARAT Civil Engineering 

13 EN20152416 MESHRAM MITALI PANKAJ Civil Engineering 

14 EN20178312 MESHRAM SHIVAM SANJAY Civil Engineering 

15 EN20200644 MOHAMMAD ATIB KAMIL MUJAHID Civil Engineering 

16 EN20226044 MOHAMMAD ATIF MOHAMMAD SABIR Civil Engineering 

17 EN20156941 MOHAMMAD LOOT ANSARI MOHD NAYEEM ANSARI Civil Engineering 

18 EN20260815 MUSAIB AKHTAR ABDUL RASHEED Civil Engineering 

19 EN20129975 NAGDAWANE AASTHA AMIT Civil Engineering 

20 EN20224367 NIKHARE PIYUSH SHYAM Civil Engineering 

21 EN20260656 SANKALE SANYOG DEVENDRA Civil Engineering 

22 EN20119594 SHEIKH AALIYA ASHIF Civil Engineering 

23 EN20121589 SHEIKH RUMMAN AHMAD ABDUL REHAN Civil Engineering 

24 EN20133834 SIDRA JAMAL ZAKIR JAMAL Civil Engineering 

25 EN20155954 SONTAKKE TRUPTI PAWAN Civil Engineering 

26 EN20144922 SURAJ RAMASHRAY CHAUHAN Civil Engineering 

27 EN20172213 TANDEKAR KUNAL RAMKRUSHNA Civil Engineering 

28 EN20261301 TANZEEM SAHER ANSAR AHMAD Civil Engineering 

29 EN20207352 WAHANE TUSHAR SANJAY Civil Engineering 

30 EN20120611 ZAIDUR RAHMAN QURESH FAZALUR RAHMAN Civil Engineering 

31 EN20152575 BHATT LAXMI HARSHAD Civil Engineering 

32 EN20155407 RAHIM MARIUM RUKHAMA KALIM UR RAHIM Civil Engineering 

33 EN20143885 SHAIKH BILAL WASIM Civil Engineering 

34 EN20153187 AADIL AFSAR KHAN Computer Science and Engineering 

35 EN20117609 ABU OBAIDA KHAN Computer Science and Engineering 

36 EN20156505 ADIBA KHAN SAJID Computer Science and Engineering 

37 EN20154246 AFFAN PARVEZ IQBAL AHMAD Computer Science and Engineering 

38 EN20116342 AHKTER FARHAN MOHAMMED IMRAN Computer Science and Engineering 

39 EN20152809 AHMAD KARIN ANAM EJAZ Computer Science and Engineering 

40 EN20134807 AKASH PURUSHOTTAM MANEKAR Computer Science and Engineering 



41 EN20115622 ALAM UZAIR MAKSUD Computer Science and Engineering 

42 EN20218416 ALI FAIZAN AFTAB Computer Science and Engineering 

43 EN20152839 ALI SYED SAVEZ SYED REHMAT Computer Science and Engineering 

44 EN20133341 ALTAMASH SHAIKH Computer Science and Engineering 

45 EN20119521 ANAM FIRDOUS NAIM AHMAD Computer Science and Engineering 

46 EN20249970 ANSARI FAIZ ALAUDDIN Computer Science and Engineering 

47 EN20224452 ANSARI JISHAN AHMAD NASRULLAH Computer Science and Engineering 

48 EN20121553 ANSARI SAUD ABDUR REHMAN EJAZ ANEES Computer Science and Engineering 

49 EN20131709 BAMBOLE SALONI HARISH Computer Science and Engineering 

50 EN20124329 BANKAR ADITYA VIKRAM Computer Science and Engineering 

51 EN20211343 BELEKAR SHREYASH RAJIV Computer Science and Engineering 

52 EN20261294 BHAMBORE DUSHYANT BHIMRAO Computer Science and Engineering 

53 EN20151217 BHARAJ MANAV SINGH RAJINDER SINGH Computer Science and Engineering 

54 EN20121200 CHATRE SANSKRUTI SUNIL Computer Science and Engineering 

55 EN20161511 CHIMANKAR DIKSHANT RAJKUMAR Computer Science and Engineering 

56 EN20150188 DASS RACHEL VIJESH Computer Science and Engineering 

57 EN20221949 DHABARDE YASH VIJAY Computer Science and Engineering 

58 EN20144016 DHOMNE VAISHNAVI PRAMOD Computer Science and Engineering 

59 EN20131537 DONGRE PRONISHA MANOHAR Computer Science and Engineering 

60 EN20261439 ERAM FATEMA MOHAMMAD SHAFEE Computer Science and Engineering 

61 EN20155993 FAROOQUI NAMRA SAMI IRFAN Computer Science and Engineering 

62 EN20178599 FERNANDEZ MELLISSA RAYMOND Computer Science and Engineering 

63 EN20164434 GADGE RAJAT SUDHAKAR Computer Science and Engineering 

64 EN20181059 GAIKWAD AKANSHA SHANKAR Computer Science and Engineering 

65 EN20141534 GAIKWAD SIMRAN RAHUL Computer Science and Engineering 

66 EN20167209 GANVIR TUSHAR MADAN Computer Science and Engineering 

67 EN20132807 GAYAKWAD KRUNAL MURLIDHAR Computer Science and Engineering 

68 EN20157043 GHODESWAR SARTHAK PRAVIN Computer Science and Engineering 

69 EN20197653 GONDANE AYUSHI GOPICHAND Computer Science and Engineering 

70 EN20203665 GOSETWAR SHWETA VAIJANATH Computer Science and Engineering 

71 EN20118396 INDURKAR ANUSH RAVINDRA Computer Science and Engineering 

72 EN20164291 IRPACHI MATTHEW RAMKRISHNA Computer Science and Engineering 

73 EN20217050 JAGZAPE SAMYAK SOPAN Computer Science and Engineering 

74 EN20220175 JAMBHULKAR YASH ARJUN Computer Science and Engineering 

75 EN20147528 JUNAID SHEIKH Computer Science and Engineering 

76 EN20120458 JYOTIRMAY SHEKHAR KALBANDE Computer Science and Engineering 

77 EN20163599 KAMBLE SHASHWAT SHANTILAL Computer Science and Engineering 

78 EN20152666 KANFADE PRERNA PRADIP Computer Science and Engineering 

79 EN20206000 KARADE SAHIL SANJAY Computer Science and Engineering 

80 EN20178421 KAZI TABINDA SEHER IQBAL AHEMAD Computer Science and Engineering 

81 EN20146386 KHAIRKAR GAYATRI KISHOR Computer Science and Engineering 

82 EN20112330 KHAMGAONWALA BURHANUDDIN ARIF Computer Science and Engineering 

83 EN20124384 KHAN ABDUL ZAYED ARSHAD Computer Science and Engineering 

84 EN20208816 KHAN AKRAM MUSTAK Computer Science and Engineering 

85 EN20152897 KHAN AYAN HARIS Computer Science and Engineering 

86 EN20156412 KHAN MOHD ZAKARIA MUZAFFAR ZAFAR Computer Science and Engineering 

87 EN20218170 KHAN MOHSIN AKRAM MOBIN AHEMED Computer Science and Engineering 

88 EN20160429 KHAN SAHIL MEHRUDIN Computer Science and Engineering 

89 EN20175634 KHAN SARKHAS ALAM Computer Science and Engineering 



90 EN20154237 KHAN SHOEB JAVED Computer Science and Engineering 

91 EN20118108 KHWAJA BILQEES SHABEEH BADRUDDUJA Computer Science and Engineering 

92 EN20153410 LANJEWAR SAURABH ASHISH Computer Science and Engineering 

93 EN20123544 MAHESHRAM HARSHAL DINESH Computer Science and Engineering 

94 EN20206041 MANDAPE VAIBHAVI SANGPAL Computer Science and Engineering 

95 EN20146046 MESHRAM RIHANT RAVINDRA Computer Science and Engineering 

96 EN20155822 MOHAMMAD AMMAR ZAFAR ANSARI AMEEN ZAFAR ANSARI Computer Science and Engineering 

97 EN20168580 MOHAMMAD FURQUAN NATIQUE IRFAN AHMAD Computer Science and Engineering 

98 EN20145161 MOHAMMAD SAAD AKHTAR MASOOD AKHTAR ANSARI Computer Science and Engineering 

99 EN20183294 MOHAMMED SADIQUE MOHAMMED JAMEEL Computer Science and Engineering 

100 EN20162012 MOHD ARHAN KAIF Computer Science and Engineering 

101 EN20124462 MOHD MAAVIYA ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI Computer Science and Engineering 

102 EN20120788 MOHD NAVED JAVED ANJUM Computer Science and Engineering 

103 EN20151849 NAGPURE HARSHAL MAHADEO Computer Science and Engineering 

104 EN20114940 NEEMUCHWALA MEHLAM SHABBIR Computer Science and Engineering 

105 EN20124007 NIKOSE TANUSHREE GOVARDHAN Computer Science and Engineering 

106 EN20153418 NIMAVAT ANUPAM NEMDAS Computer Science and Engineering 

107 EN20178676 PAL TRUSHALI DILIP Computer Science and Engineering 

108 EN20129511 PASHA ANAM SHOEB Computer Science and Engineering 

109 EN20152122 PATHAN JUNAID SUBHAN Computer Science and Engineering 

110 EN20151066 PATHAN MOHAMMAD IZHAR FIROZ KHAN Computer Science and Engineering 

111 EN20121751 PATIL NIKITA SIDDHARTH Computer Science and Engineering 

112 EN20152342 PILLEWAR RAKSHA ANIL Computer Science and Engineering 

113 EN20224514 QADRI OWAIS IRSHAD AHMAD Computer Science and Engineering 

114 EN20133339 QAEM RAZA SAJJAD HUSAIN Computer Science and Engineering 

115 EN20153990 QUAZI SYED SAUBAAN SYED SHOEBUDDIN Computer Science and Engineering 

116 EN20214665 QURESHI ADIBA MAJAZ AHMAD Computer Science and Engineering 

117 EN20150613 QURESHI AYMAN FIRDOUS PARVEZ AKHTAR Computer Science and Engineering 

118 EN20217485 SANOBER TAHSEEN ATEEQUE Computer Science and Engineering 

119 EN20146548 SAYAD AMANUDDIN SAYAD FAHIMUDDIN Computer Science and Engineering 

120 EN20155053 SAYEED AMESHA SHAHID AHMAD Computer Science and Engineering 

121 EN20144157 SAYYED AYAZ VAHEED Computer Science and Engineering 

122 EN20196768 SHAH KHUSHBU NASER Computer Science and Engineering 

123 EN20124915 SHAIKH IRFAN Computer Science and Engineering 

124 EN20219870 SHARIF KHAN SHABBIR KHAN Computer Science and Engineering 

125 EN20153426 SHEIKH ASFIYA SABA ABDUL JAMEEL Computer Science and Engineering 

126 EN20111860 SHEIKH ASHAR SHEIKH AFSAR Computer Science and Engineering 

127 EN20128285 SHEIKH DANISH BABBU Computer Science and Engineering 

128 EN20152332 SHEIKH HUZAIF KHALID Computer Science and Engineering 

129 EN20146971 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD FAIYYAZ MOHAMMAD ABID Computer Science and Engineering 

130 EN20212588 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD SAAD MOHAMMAD SAYEED Computer Science and Engineering 

131 EN20168875 SHEIKH MOHD ASHAR ISRAIL Computer Science and Engineering 

132 EN20127972 SHEIKH MOHD FARHAN MOHD IRSHAD Computer Science and Engineering 

133 EN20199145 SHEIKH MOHD SAHIL MOHD ZAKIR Computer Science and Engineering 

134 EN20125488 SHEIKH SUFIYAN SHEIKH JAVED Computer Science and Engineering 

135 EN20208646 SHELAR URJASWAL HARSHAD Computer Science and Engineering 

136 EN20122612 SHREYA RAJGIRE Computer Science and Engineering 

137 EN20167794 SIDDIQUI MD ASHHAR RAZA MUKIM AHMED Computer Science and Engineering 

138 EN20228635 SK SHABAAZ SK KAMRUDDIN Computer Science and Engineering 



139 EN20198816 SONTAKKE AACHAL SANJAY Computer Science and Engineering 

140 EN20159897 SUMAIRA ANJUM Computer Science and Engineering 

141 EN20126750 SYED MEHVISH ANJUM IRFAN ALI Computer Science and Engineering 

142 EN20128159 SYED MUZZAMMIL SYED SAUD Computer Science and Engineering 

143 EN20202594 TAPASE ADITYA PRAMOD Computer Science and Engineering 

144 EN20155703 TAWLE PRATIK PRAMOD Computer Science and Engineering 

145 EN20151781 THAKUR ANUJ SHAILENDRA Computer Science and Engineering 

146 EN20153063 THAKUR AYUSH PAWAN Computer Science and Engineering 

147 EN20204537 UMAIR ASHAS ANSARI Computer Science and Engineering 

148 EN20144927 WAGH AMAN JANARDAN Computer Science and Engineering 

149 EN20204166 YADAV LOKESH GANESH Computer Science and Engineering 

150 EN20177884 YEDLABADKAR DHANANJAY MANOJ Computer Science and Engineering 

151 EN20143614 ZINGARE SHANTANU PRASHANT Computer Science and Engineering 

152 EN20142457 ZINGRE ABHAY ANANDKUMAR Computer Science and Engineering 

153 EN20127849 ALI DEENA SYED AZHAR Computer Science and Engineering 

154 EN20177488 BUSHRA AKHTAR MOHAMMAD FIROZ KHAN Computer Science and Engineering 

155 EN20164772 MALIK AAMNA AMJAD Computer Science and Engineering 

156 EN20159713 MALLICK SHAGIL SHAHZAD Computer Science and Engineering 

157 EN20242142 MOHAMMAD SOHEL YUNUS Computer Science and Engineering 

158 EN20173791 SHEIKH SOFIYA MOHAMMAD YASIN Computer Science and Engineering 

159 EN20185214 DHAWALE SHALINI VILAS Electrical Engineering 

160 EN20243207 ABDUL MANNAN ANSARI Electrical Engineering 

161 EN20151821 BHUTE CHETAN MORESHWAR Electrical Engineering 

162 EN20261123 CHAWARIYA KHUSHBU SANJIV Electrical Engineering 

163 EN20179917 FALE ADITYA SURENDRA Electrical Engineering 

164 EN20205488 GAJBHIYE PRIYANSHU VIJAY Electrical Engineering 

165 EN20158303 GHODESWAR KHUSHI AMHENDRA Electrical Engineering 

166 EN20229419 GODSELWAR PRATHAM Electrical Engineering 

167 EN20147307 GONADE YASH PRAMOD Electrical Engineering 

168 EN20145168 HADIYA BEG AARIF BEG Electrical Engineering 

169 EN20129812 KHAN MOHD ABUSAD MOHD MUSLIM Electrical Engineering 

170 EN20197977 MADKE REWA OMPRAKASH Electrical Engineering 

171 EN20137242 MD MERAJ ANSARI Electrical Engineering 

172 EN20219516 MESHRAM BHAVI PADMAKAR Electrical Engineering 

173 EN20158115 MOHAMMAD ABU TALIB EHSAN HUSSAIN Electrical Engineering 

174 EN20200848 NANDESHWAR KHUSHBOO HANSRAJ Electrical Engineering 

175 EN20183066 PATIL MRUNALI DHANRAJ Electrical Engineering 

176 EN20155322 RAMTEKE RITIK ROSHAN Electrical Engineering 

177 EN20158647 RANGARI PRAVIN GAJANAN Electrical Engineering 

178 EN20212720 SHARIB HAIDER CHIRAGH ALI Electrical Engineering 

179 EN20204121 SOMKUWAR HARSH RAVINDRA Electrical Engineering 

180 EN20149605 WASNIK RUCHIKA PRAKASH Electrical Engineering 

181 EN20207155 DAMBHARE KIRAN ISHWAR Electrical Engineering 

182 EN20173029 SANIKA RANJEET DHUME Electrical Engineering 

183 EN20124380 SHAIKH ABDUL UZAIR ABDUL SALEEM Electrical Engineering 

184 EN20149035 MANDAPE SUMIT BHUPESH Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

185 EN20149007 ABDUL RAHMAN MOHAMMAD ASLAM Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

186 EN20214387 ANSARI ASIF ALAMGIR Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

187 EN20215608 BAGDE SAKSHI SUDHAKAR Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 



188 EN20163013 BHAJIKHAYE LAJJA VISHAL Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

189 EN20214359 BOKADE AASTHA SHANKAR Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

190 EN20156300 BUCHE AACHAL CHHATRAPATI Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

191 EN20200963 DHAKULKAR OM VILAS Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

192 EN20123554 GAJBHIYE RONIT SUNIL Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

193 EN20155929 HATIPACHEL HIMANSHU SUNIL Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

194 EN20118596 JANBANDHU JAGRUTI PRAMOD Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

195 EN20223331 JANBANDHU RUPALI PRASHANT Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

196 EN20223161 KAMBLE VANSHITA SUNIL Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

197 EN20153783 KHAN AKSA AARIF Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

198 EN20178057 MOHAMMAD AAFTAB MOHAMMAD MUSHTAQUE Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

199 EN20180725 MOHAMMED FARHAN MOHAMMED IRFAN Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

200 EN20134062 NIDHI PRADEEP MESHRAM Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

201 EN20146666 OBEROI PRABHDEEP KAUR GURNAM SINGH Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

202 EN20220321 PATIL ADITYA NITESH Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

203 EN20249247 SANGOLE ANIKET JAYAPRAKASH Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

204 EN20145467 SAURABH THAKRE Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

205 EN20248915 SHEIKH MUSKAN MEHAMOOD Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

206 EN20212241 SHENDE ASTHA ANIL Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

207 EN20261866 SIDAM TRISHALA CHANDRAKANT Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

208 EN20261678 TELGOTE ANIKET KAILASH Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

209 EN20202142 TEMBHURNE GUNGUN PANKAJ Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

210 EN20179612 AKBANI MOHAMMAD HUSAIN MOHAMMAD ARIF Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

211 EN20116895 FIRDAUS FATEMA IQBAL HUSSAIN Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

212 EN20200355 MOHAMMAD ATHAR MOHAMMAD ASHFAQUE Electronics and Telecommunication Engg 

213 EN20154991 ANSARI MOHAMMAD ZISHAN MOHD TARIQUE RAZA Mechanical Engineering 

214 EN20157388 FAROOQUI MOHD AHSAN IFHAMULLAH Mechanical Engineering 

215 EN20247441 HADKE PRATIK DURYODHAN Mechanical Engineering 

216 EN20163015 JAWWAD KHAN NUSRAT KHAN Mechanical Engineering 

217 EN20155437 KHAN ATIF AZHAR Mechanical Engineering 

218 EN20157125 KHAN SHAZAD ANISH AHMED Mechanical Engineering 

219 EN20155327 KUMBHARE AKSHAY BHARAT Mechanical Engineering 

220 EN20146939 MOHAMMAD DANISH IRFAN AHMAD Mechanical Engineering 

221 EN20221200 MOHAMMAD MUNSIF MATEEN KHAN Mechanical Engineering 

222 EN20169483 NASRE BHUWAN MAROTI Mechanical Engineering 

223 EN20225354 NINAVE NISHIGANDHA WAMAN Mechanical Engineering 

224 EN20203879 PATHAN AHAMAD RAZA MUSTAFA Mechanical Engineering 

225 EN20231182 SAYYED KABIR SAYYED SALIM Mechanical Engineering 

226 EN20156837 SHEIKH MOHD HAMZA MUSHTAQUE Mechanical Engineering 

227 EN20148685 SHEIKH MOHD SAIF MOHD SHARIF Mechanical Engineering 

228 EN20159812 TABSHEER ANSARI Mechanical Engineering 

229 EN20222699 WASNIK AKSHAY SUNIL Mechanical Engineering 

 

 

 

 


